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classifica completa 2° giornata

SQUADRA PT G

LONATO 4 2

REAL BASKET 4 2

GAVARDO 2 1

REZZATO 2 2
CASTENEDOLO 0 1

VIRTUS DESENZANO 0 2

VOBARNO 0 2

. . o
risultati della 2° giornata

25/11/2018 15:30 REZZATO
Palestra via Longhetta -

BOTTICINO

25/11/2018 15:30 CASTENEDOLO
undefined

25/11/2018 15:30 VOBARNO

undefined

25/11/2018 15:30 RIPOSA

undefined

www.virtusdesenzano.it

29 - 22
28 - 40
24 -61

PF
123

80

44

54

28

38

44

VIRTUS DESENZANO

REAL BASKET

LONATO

GAVARDO

PS
49

44

20

84

40

69

105

1/1

DP
74

36

24


http://www.tcpdf.org

